
8:45 AM
9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:40 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

9:30 PM

Session 6
Trainee Initiatives Panel

5:00pm - 6:30pm                                                             

Closing Remarks

Session 5 
Innovative methods and analysis 

techniques symposium
3:15pm - 4:45pm                                       

Break  4:45pm - 5:00pm
Flash Talks

R
eg

is
tr

at
io

n
 /

In
fo

rm
a

ti
o

n
 D

es
k 

O
p

en
 8

a
m

-5
:0

0p
m

Keynote Presentation

Dr. Ghislaine 
Dehaene-Lambertz 

1:45pm - 2:45pm

Break  2:45pm - 3:00pm

Supporting The Next 
Generation of FIT'NG
Mentoring Session
3:00pm - 4:15pm                                                             

Break  4:15pm - 4:30pm

Sponsor Tech Time

Session 3
Early Substance/ Environmental Exposures 

and Early Brain Outcomes
11:30am - 12:15pm                                                         

Lunch Break
on your own   

12:15pm - 1:45pm

Lunch Break
on your own  

12:15pm - 1:45pm

Poster Session #2
1:45pm - 3:15pm

Registration

Opening Remarks 

Trainee Committee Social Event
Details TBA

2022 Annual FIT'NG Satellite (Paris)
Program-at-a-Glance 

*Program is subject to change

Monday Tuesday

5-Sep 6-Sep

R
eg

is
tr

at
io

n
 /

In
fo

rm
a

ti
o

n
 D

es
k 

O
p

en
 8

a
m

-3
:0

0p
m

Session 1 
Fetal and Early Infant Symposium

9:00am - 10:30am

Session 4
NIH HBCD and Large Multisite and Cohort 

Studies Across Countries
9:00am - 10:30am                                                      

Break 10:30am - 10:45am Break 10:30am - 10:45am

Session 2

Beginnings of Development
10:45am - 11:30am                                                        

Session 4 Cont'd
NIH HBCD and Large Multisite and Cohort 

Studies Across Countries
10:45am - 12:15pm                                                      

Poster Session #1
5:30pm - 6:45pm


