2022 Annual FIT'NG Satellite (Paris)				
Program-at-a-Glance				
	*Program is subject t	o cha	<u>-</u>	
	Monday		Tuesday	
	5-Sep		6-Sep	
8:45 AM	Registration Opening Remarks			
9:00 AM	Opening Remarks			
9:15 AM				
9:30 AM	Session 1		Session 4	
9:45 AM	Fetal and Early Infant Symposium		NIH HBCD and Large Multisite and Cohort Studies Across Countries	
10:00 AM	9:00am - 10:30am		9:00am - 10:30am	
10:15 AM				
10:30 AM	Break 10:30am - 10:45am		Break 10:30am - 10:45am	E
10:45 AM	Session 2			8
11:00 AM	Beginnings of Development			Ė
11:15 AM	10:45am - 11:30am		Session 4 Cont'd NIH HBCD and Large Multisite and Cohort	. 8a
11:30 AM	Session 3	E G	Studies Across Countries	ber
11:45 AM	Early Substance/ Environmental Exposures	5:00	10:45am - 12:15pm	ž O
12:00 PM	and Early Brain Outcomes 11:30am - 12:15pm	8am-5:00pm		Registration /Information Desk Open 8am-3:00pm
12:15 PM		n 88		o
12:30 PM		be		nati
12:45 PM	Lunch Break	sk C	Lunch Break	forr
1:00 PM	on your own 12:15pm - 1:45pm	De	<i>on your own</i> 12:15pm - 1:45pm	l/ln
1:15 PM	12.100111 1.100111	ioi	12.100111 1.400111	tion
1:30 PM		mat		stra
1:45 PM	Keynote Presentation	for		egis
2:00 PM	Dr. Ghislaine	=		ď
2:15 PM	Dehaene-Lambertz	Ę.	Poster Session #2	
2:30 PM	1:45pm - 2:45pm	Registration /Information Desk Open	1:45pm - 3:15pm	
2:45 PM	Break 2:45pm - 3:00pm	Regi		
3:00 PM	0 The No. 1			
3:15 PM	Supporting The Next Generation of FIT'NG			
3:30 PM	Mentoring Session		Session 5	
3:45 PM	3:00pm - 4:15pm		Innovative methods and analysis techniques symposium	
4:00 PM 4:15 PM	Prook 4:15nm 4:20nm		3:15pm - 4:45pm	
4:30 PM	Break 4:15pm - 4:30pm			
4:45 PM	Sponsor Tech Time		Closing Remarks	
5:00 PM			Break 4:45pm - 5:00pm	
5:15 PM	Flash Talks		2.00.1. 1.10.1.1. 0.100.1.1.	
5:30 PM				
5:40 PM			Session 6	
5:45 PM	Poster Session #1		Trainee Initiatives Panel 5:00pm - 6:30pm	
6:00 PM	5:30pm - 6:45pm		о.оории - о.оории	
6:15 PM				
6:30 PM				
6:45 PM				
7:00 PM				
7:15 PM				
7:30 PM				
7:45 PM				
8:00 PM	Trainee Committee Social Event			
8:15 PM	Details TBA			
8:30 PM				
8:45 PM				
9:00 PM				
9:15 PM				
9:30 PM				